
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 6 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31098069 5PSSDB 18.89 3.95 74.62

31098100 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.10 3.95 79.40

31098135 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 20.02 3.33 66.67

31098160 P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 5PSSDB 20.09 4.70 94.42

31098205 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 20.13 3.33 67.03

31098233 7PSSDB 20.00 4.70 94.00

476.14

5% -23.81

TOTAL 452.33

Settlement
of payment

Raul R Reyes Fernandez (Cauto River Transport LLC) 4/12/2024

Raul Reyes R002155

1275

D201

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD

P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50


	04-05-2024 to 04-11-2024



